
National I of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of of Computer Applications Vl Semester Computer Application
Examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following who appeared in Master of Computer Applications Vl
Semester Computer Application E of this lnstitute held in May/June 2024 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass a "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

lndustrial Project MCA-302A

Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 52111101

2 52111102

3 52111103

4 52111104

5 52111105

6 52111106

7 52111107

B 52111108

I 52111109

10 52111110

11 52111111

12 52111112

13 52111113

14 52111114

15 52111115

Deeptika

Ankit Kumar

Shivani Singh

Shivangi Si

Mohit Kumar

Jyotiranjan

Rishabh Raj

ShivaniArya

Manav

Muskan

Mradu Va

Abhishek

Sanay Kumar

Apurv B

Shifa Anwar

Satish Kumar

Sandip Kumar Prasad

Umesh Singh

Raj Kumar Singh

Vijay Kumar

Adikanda Muduli

Rajesh Kumar Arya

Rajesh Arya

Randeep

Rajesh Kumar

Kapil Kumar Varshney

Madan Prasad Keshari

Akshay Kumar Prasad

Yogesh Kumar

Mohd Anwar

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10 0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

9 0000

9.0000

8.7206

8.0588

9.1 61 8

8.9632

8.9044

9.161 8

9.1 250

8.3088

9.0588

9.1544

9.1177

8.5294

8.8015

8.3382

8.4485
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'16 52111116

17 52111117

18 52111118

19 52111119

20 52111201

21 52111202

22 52111203

23 52111204

24 52111205

25 52111206

26 52111207

27 52111208

28 52111209

29 52111210

30 52111212

31 52111213

32 52111214

33 52112101

34 52112102

35 52112103

36 52112104

37 52112105

38 52112106

39 52112107

40 52112108

41 52112109

42 52112110

43 52112111

44 52112112

Dibyajyoti Bh

Vivek Sharma

Palak

Saksham

Debajyoti Das

Javed Ahmed

Majji Kiran

Deepak

Divyanshu

Chetan

Nirmal Scaria

Abhishek J

Adarsh Vimal

Anurag Yadav

Rohit Dixit

Jhansi

Aman Kumar

Uttam Kumar

rraf

Chaman Rawat

Abhishek Ku Singh

Ashwani

Jitendra

Pratikshit

Ayan Pan

Aman Kumar

Aasha Devi

Anshuman

Akanksha

Ranjan Kumar Bhuyan

Ramesh Chander Sharma

Subhash Bhatia

Ramesh Kumar Hans

Dipak Das

Manjoor Ahmed

Majji Chandru Babu

Surya Prakash Sharma

Jitendra Kumar

Karanbir Singh

Scaria P.t

Vijay Jaiswal

Vimlesh Kumar Singh

Mr. Ajay Kumar Yadav

Sarvesh Dixit

Birendar Kumar Mahato

Awadhesh Kumar Sarraf

Upendra Kumar Barnawal

Madan Singh Rawat

Sanlay Kumar Singh

Om Parkash

Tushar WamankarPanjab Rao Wamankar

Dubey Rajendra Babu Dubey

Atul Bhargava

Somnath Pan

Pradeep Kumar Hari

Hari Kishan

Kuldeep Saini

Pramod Kumar Anguria

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10 0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

8 0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10 0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

9 0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.1544

9.5074

I 0074

9.4559

8.9559

8.4'191

7 5368

9.4559

8.7132

8.7721

I 1544

8 3015

7 0882

B 9044

7 9412

I 0221

I 1618

B 3456

91103

8.2647

9.0147

9.1177

7.9853

8.6985

8 1765

8.1471

7.9559

8.9853
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45 52112113

46 52112114

47 52112201

48 52112203

49 52112204

50 52112205

5'1 52112206

52 52112207

53 52112208

54 52112209

55 52112210

56 52112211

57 52112212

58 52112214

59 52112216

60 52112217

61 52121101

62 52121102

63 52121103

64 52121104

65 52121105

66 52121202

67 52121203

68 52121204

69 52121205

70 52121206

71 52121207

72 52121208

73 52121209

Pranav Rustag

Rohit Bansal

Ankita Burh

Purnima Singh

Harsh

Jayant

Nakul Dev

Richa Singh

Varun Batra

lsha Tyagi

Kanak Toppo

Suraj Singh

Suraj

Chirag Garg

Badal Sura

Seeta Ram

Amit D J

Sankalp

Abhishek Rajput

Mayur Salke

Nitin Patel

Ajay Kusum

Anurag Singh

Aman

Pushkar Ravi

Rahul Shah

Pallavr

Anushka Roy

Akshita

Aditya Rustagi

Naresh Bansal

Basant Burh

Naresh Pal Singh

Kishan Kumar

Rajbrind Prasad

Ramnivash

Pramod Kumar Doharey

Naresh Kumar Batra

Brijkishor Tyagi

Late Shyam Toppo

Kheem Singh

Rampravesh Chauhan

Deepak Kumar Garg

Sajjan Singh

Hari Narayan Meena

Devaraj Jagati

Mr. Pradeep Verma

R B Rajput

Salik Ram Salke

Jitendra Patel

D C Kusum

Avdhesh Kumar Singh

Rajesh Wakade

Ravi Ramrao Joshi

Ajay Kumar Sah

Gopal Krishna

TNRoy

Sunil Kumar Grover

10 0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

8.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

8 0000

9.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9 0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9 0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

'10.0000

{e.4

9.1 250

9.1 1 03

7.2574

8.7574

8.7353

9.4118

7.3529

8.4559

8.5735

8 2206

6 8309

I 0809

7 7794

I 4485

9 3088

6 9338

8.0809

8.3824

8.9'1 18

7.7868

8.1471

7.8015

8.7059

8.5588

7 9559

8.s956

8.8235

9.0147

9.2941
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74 52121210

75 52121211

76 52122101

77 52122102

78 52122103

79 52122104

80 52122105

81 52122106

82 52122107

83 52122108

84 52122109

85 52122110

86 52122201

87 52122202

88 52122203

89 52122205

90 52122206

91 s2122207

Himalay Das

Himani

Aman Kumar

Neha Patidar

Simona Gupta

Ayushi

Ankit Singh

Navdeep

Riya Garg

Anshul Kumar

Ashish Kumar

Anjali Bhatt

Urusa Oureshi

Dharmendra P

Anil Kumar

Dipika Pawar

Devesh

Muskan

Sukumar Das

Rajesh Kumar Thakur

Kanhaiya Pandey

Shyam Patidar

Sunil Khandelwal

Ashok Pandey

Bhagban Singh

Sube Singh

Krishan Kumar

Udaivir Singh

Ram Kishan

Suresh Bhatt

Faheem Anwar Qureshi

Jamna Prasad Parmar

Samrath

Dinesh Pawar

Ramesh Parwani

Joginder Kumar

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

I 0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10 0000

9.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

8.4118

8.1177

8.8456

7.6618

8.1 765

8.7427

8.3309

I 0221

8 9779

8.4632

7.9118

8.4706

9.0147

8 8309

8.2279

7.9779

8 1838

7.9853

Al! efforts have been made to this
the result can revised

result after checking the entries properly. However,
in case some discrepancy is observed.
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